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Description

Logo Design

Sell Sheet Layout (2 sides)

Sell Sheet Copy Writing

Typography
Print Management
Promotional Postcard Design

Postcard copy writing

Typography

Print Management
Invitation Design

Typography

Print Management
Brochure, "Slim Jim" 3-fold Design

Brochure Copy Writing

Typography
Print Management
Brochure, 4-side (2x 8.5x11) Design

Brochure Copy Writing

Typography

Print Management

Services Price List

Information

1st three comps
subsequent eduts
1st three comps
1st edit
subsequent edits
font selection
10% ot print cost
1st three comps
1st edit
subsequent edits
tont selection
10% ot print cost
1st three comps
tont selection
10% ot print cost
1st three comps
1st edit
subsequent edits
tont selection
10% ot print cost
1st three comps
1st edit
subsequent edits
font selection

10% ot print cost

Print

Price, USD

400.00
100.00
600.00
500.00
100.00
200.00
N/D
600.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
N/D
200.00
200.00
N/D
500.00
200.00
300.00
200.00
N/D

1,000.00
200.00
300.00
200.00

N/D

N/D — Not Determined: Printing costs depend on size, stock, colors and coatings.
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