

Services Price List

Print

Services Details		
Description	Information	Price, USD
Logo Design	1st three comps	400.00
	subsequent eduts	100.00
Sell Sheet Layout (2 sides)	1st three comps	600.00
Sell Sheet Copy Writing	1st edit	500.00
	subsequent edits	100.00
Typography	font selection	200.00
Print Management	10% of print cost	N/D
Promotional Postcard Design	1st three comps	600.00
Postcard copy writing	1st edit	200.00
	subsequent edits	100.00
Typography	tont selection	200.00
Print Management	10% of print cost	N/D
Invitation Design	1st three comps	200.00
Typography	tont selection	200.00
Print Management	10% of print cost	N/D
Brochure, "Slim Jim" 3-fold Design	1st three comps	500.00
Brochure Copy Writing	1st edit	200.00
	subsequent edits	300.00
Typography	tont selection	200.00
Print Management	10% of print cost	N/D
Brochure, 4-side (2x 8.5x11) Design	1st three comps	1,000.00
Brochure Copy Writing	1st edit	200.00
	subsequent edits	300.00
Typography	font selection	200.00
Print Management	10% of print cost	N/D

N/D – Not Determined: Printing costs depend on size, stock, colors and coatings.